
JR. MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 184.4 265.0

2 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 197.9 250.0

3 Koehn Williams Concordia 192.0 225.0

4 Carson Kephart Holden High School 197.0 220.0

5 Cole Gottschalk Liberty North Eagles 193.0 205.0

6 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 191.4 200.0

7 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 200.0

8 Dayton Jackson Fort Scott High School 190.0 195.0

9 Caden Stein Concordia 195.0 195.0

10 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 191.0 185.0

11 NICHOLAS BERNING Basehor Linwood 187.2 165.0

12 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 198.0 160.0

13 Brayden Conklin Santa Fe Trail High School 183.0 155.0

14 Brock Chowning Turner High School 186.2 155.0

15 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 155.0

16 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 194.4 155.0

17 Matt Law Pioneers 185.0 145.0

18 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 182.0 125.0

19 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 183.8 125.0

20 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 187.6 70.0

21 Roman Byers Piper High School 188.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 405.0

2 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 184.4 395.0

3 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 197.9 365.0

4 Koehn Williams Concordia 192.0 340.0

5 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 191.4 335.0

6 Cole Gottschalk Liberty North Eagles 193.0 335.0

7 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 191.0 295.0

8 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 198.0 295.0

9 Caden Stein Concordia 195.0 285.0

10 NICHOLAS BERNING Basehor Linwood 187.2 275.0

11 Carson Kephart Holden High School 197.0 275.0

12 Dayton Jackson Fort Scott High School 190.0 245.0

13 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 194.4 245.0

14 Matt Law Pioneers 185.0 240.0

15 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 220.0

16 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 183.8 215.0

17 Brayden Conklin Santa Fe Trail High School 183.0 205.0

18 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 182.0 200.0

19 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 187.6 145.0

20 Brock Chowning Turner High School 186.2 0.0

21 Roman Byers Piper High School 188.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Koehn Williams Concordia 192.0 255.0

2 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 197.9 255.0

3 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 191.4 250.0

4 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 250.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 184.4 225.0

6 Carson Kephart Holden High School 197.0 195.0

7 Cole Gottschalk Liberty North Eagles 193.0 190.0

8 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 194.4 190.0

9 NICHOLAS BERNING Basehor Linwood 187.2 175.0

10 Caden Stein Concordia 195.0 175.0

11 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 198.0 160.0

12 Matt Law Pioneers 185.0 155.0

13 Dayton Jackson Fort Scott High School 190.0 155.0

14 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 191.0 155.0

15 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 183.8 145.0

16 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 182.0 135.0

17 Brayden Conklin Santa Fe Trail High School 183.0 135.0

18 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 135.0

19 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 187.6 90.0

20 Brock Chowning Turner High School 186.2 0.0

21 Roman Byers Piper High School 188.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 184.4 885.0 10

2 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 197.9 870.0 8

3 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 855.0 6

4 Koehn Williams Concordia 192.0 820.0 4

5 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 191.4 785.0 2

6 Cole Gottschalk Liberty North Eagles 193.0 730.0 1

7 Carson Kephart Holden High School 197.0 690.0 0

8 Caden Stein Concordia 195.0 655.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 191.0 635.0 0

10 NICHOLAS BERNING Basehor Linwood 187.2 615.0 0

11 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 198.0 615.0 0

12 Dayton Jackson Fort Scott High School 190.0 595.0 0

13 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 194.4 590.0 0

14 Matt Law Pioneers 185.0 540.0 0

15 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 510.0 0

16 Brayden Conklin Santa Fe Trail High School 183.0 495.0 0

17 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 183.8 485.0 0

18 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 182.0 460.0 0

19 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 187.6 305.0 0

20 Brock Chowning Turner High School 186.2 155.0 0

21 Roman Byers Piper High School 188.0 0.0 0


